20 Haziran 2024 Persembe

7. Kosu Saat:16:30
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi
1.LE PATRON

Forma

2.CONLUK AGASI
3.YEK GULUM
4.LORDUM
5.AKINAY
6.FURKANMERT
7.PRESTIJ

8.CAN HATICE

Yas
4yda

4yka
4yak
4yka
4dyka
4yaa
4dyka

4ykk

1.)236.500 &
1.)40.796 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SAADN GUOU- BLGEAT

SAKARBAS! - KUZEYINKIZ
PEKSOY - YEKGIN
GZGUNHAN - ANCELINA
JOKER - GULRUHHATWN
AYABAKAN - KURTKIZ
TURBO - CUNDAVILLA

ENDEREFE - CENGIZGULU

Yans Programi
Handikap 15/DHOW /H2
2.)94.600 ¢
2)16.319¢
Siklet Jokey Sahip
61 AGELIK ADE. YILDIZ
60 E.CANKAYA ERO. YUCEL
575  VEDATABIS EYL. DERYAL
555  HCIZIK AHM SAHIN
55 MAKYAWZ F. SED. DAGYUDAN
515 NDEMR BER. DOGAN
515 ~MASOLMAZ  T.AZ.ERCIS
50 MKIYAK S. AHM CENGIZ

2. 4'LU GANYAN, 7. GiFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi, UGLU BAHIS, PLASE

St HP Son6Y. KGS

3.)47.300 v
3)8.159 ¢
Antrenér

R.BARMAN 4
AGUVEN 3
Y.AKTAS 2
I.CECAN 8
MKORKMAZ 7
MARSLAN 6
MEH.YILDIRIM 5
C.KATI 1

58

56

51

47

46

39

39

32

837512

361123

08510-1

624265

732322

378200

663687

777087

16

19

9

5

12

21

Ankara Hipdromu (26. Yans Giinii)

1400 Kum
4)23650 ¢
4)4.080 ¢
s20 EniyiD.
19 13775
18 1.3952
20 13760
16 1.3943
19 13913
11 14005
12 13983
12

Gy
2,60

5,30
3,65
9,35
4,00
18,05
18,55

37,25

AGF

idm
True

True

True
True
True

True



